
WOMEN'S  PWT RESULTS

Women's  PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 215.0 175.0 10

2 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 145.0 8

3 Hailee Welch JCN 210.0 135.0 6

4 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 135.0 4

5 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 209.6 130.0 2

6 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 125.0 1

7 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 125.0 0

8 Samantha Spoonmore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 125.0 0

9 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 181.0 115.0 0

10 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 182.0 115.0 0

11 Melanie Maginness JCN 185.0 115.0 0

12 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 110.0 0

13 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 105.0 0

Women's  PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Samantha Spoonmore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 335.0 10

2 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 300.0 8

3 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 215.0 300.0 6

4 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 209.6 295.0 4

5 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 280.0 2

6 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 250.0 1

7 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 245.0 0

8 Hailee Welch JCN 210.0 235.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 225.0 0

10 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 225.0 0

11 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 181.0 215.0 0

12 Melanie Maginness JCN 185.0 190.0 0

13 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 182.0 170.0 0

Women's  PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 215.0 175.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 209.6 155.0 8

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 145.0 6

4 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 130.0 4

5 Hailee Welch JCN 210.0 130.0 2

6 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 125.0 1

7 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 120.0 0

8 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 120.0 0

9 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 182.0 115.0 0

10 Melanie Maginness JCN 185.0 115.0 0

11 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 115.0 0

12 Samantha Spoonmore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 115.0 0

13 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 181.0 100.0 0

Women's  PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Emma Slade Mission Valley Vikings 215.0 650.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 209.6 580.0 8

3 Samantha Spoonmore Santa Fe Trail High School 238.0 575.0 6

4 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.5 570.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Lori Eversole Ottawa High School 193.0 555.0 2

6 Hailee Welch JCN 210.0 500.0 1

7 Olivia Schulz Ottawa High School 218.1 490.0 0

8 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 485.0 0

9 Taylee Williams Perry-Lecompton 217.0 470.0 0

10 Addison Vathauer Perry-Lecompton 220.0 455.0 0

11 Nadia  Noor Atchison County Community HS 181.0 430.0 0

12 Melanie Maginness JCN 185.0 420.0 0

13 Josie Boyden Perry-Lecompton 182.0 400.0 0


